 Precipitation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 260-705 DS 20230329 +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com www.novalynx.com
260-705 Snow Depth Sensor
The 260-705 Ultrasonic Snow Depth Sensor is a low cost,
rugged sensor for reliable snow depth measurement. The
260-705 is a non-contact object detecting and ranging
sensor that uses high frequency sound to detect and localize

 Low voltage and low current operation
 Internal temperature compensation (external compensation optional)
Ordering Information
260-705 Ultrasonic Snow Depth Sensor, 5V, with 25' cable
260-705-12V Ultrasonic Snow Depth Sensor, 12 V, with 25' cable
260-705-TM Tower Mounting Arm with 5' Horizontal Mast
260-705-TM2 Tower Mounting Arm with Two 3' Mast Sections
260-705-T External Temperature Compensation with Sunshield, with 15' cable
260-705-S Ultrasonic Sensor Shield
330-0524 Cable, 5C, 24 AWG, per foot
Snow Depth Sensor 260-705 260-705-12
Power Regulated 5.0 Vdc @ 3.1 mA 9-15 Vdc (7 mA @ 12 V)
Maximum Input Voltage 5.5 Vdc 15 Vdc